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Taylor McKinzie
518-457-1505
Taylor.McKinzie@labor.ny.gov
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Paula Yerdon

315-479-3435 / Fax 315-479-3216
Paula.Yerdon@labor.ny.gov
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Erica Bruce

585-258-8861 | Fax: 585-339-9457
Erica.Bruce@labor.ny.gov
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Frederick Danks

516-934-8560 / Fax 516-433-3799
Frederick.Danks@labor.ny.gov

T3AT $ITel &

Elias Flores
845-568-5392 / Fax 845-568-5321
Elias.Flores@labor.ny.gov
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Michael Clark
315-793-2491/ Fax 315-793-2216
Michael.Clark@labor.ny.gov
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718-613-3659
Angelique.Tiam-Fook@labor.ny.gov
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Melissa Baretsky
518-561-0430 ext. 3058
Melissa.Baretsky@labor.ny.gov
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Regenna Darrah
518-457-1143
Regenna.Darrah@labor.ny.gov
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Amy Riter
716-851-2659 / Fax 716-851-2636
Amy.Riter@labor.ny.gov
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